

PACHET INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 102439301

Data publicarii	06.09.24	Coduri CPV	42131400-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.018,99 RON - 1.018,99 RON

Descriere: 1 DOP ZN.FILETAT 1.2 GEBO PLATINUM \4019576055556 BUC 2,00 2,10 4,20 2 196892
REZERVOR WC IZOLAT LAGUNA ALB \3838912501486 BUC 2,00 107,14 214,29 3 RACORD WC
EXTENSIBIL A97 \8594045933468 BUC 2,00 23,45 46,89 4 COT LA 90° 40X90°
\6420330009308 BUC 1,00 2,10 2,10 5 ROBINET COLTAR CU 3 CAI 1.2X3.4X1.2 CROM
\8590309078005 BUC 1,00 55,04 55,04 6 COT CU FILET INTERIOR 16X1/2\6420330003054
BUC 2,00 15,04 30,08 7 ELEMENT CAPAT PP 50 \6420330009605 BUC 1,00 2,10 2,10 8 VAS
H8227280000001 WC CLASSICA PT.COPII EVAC.LAT.ALB \4014804827066 BUC 2,00 209,24
418,49 9 RACORD MONOCOMANDA L40\2000000177397 \6426249000924 BUC 2,00 6,30
12,61 10 NIPLU ALAMA FERRO 1.2 \5902194915687 BUC 2,00 4,62 9,24 11 TEAVA PP PVC 40
1M \5999012401231 \6424976000057 BUC 1,00 4,12 4,12 12 RACORD CU FILET INTERIOR
16X2-1\2``\6420330003986 BUC 2,00 10,84 21,68 13 RACORD CU FILET INTERIOR 16X2-
1\2``\6420330003986 BUC 2,00 10,84 21,68 14 RAMA WC PT.COPII \8433290014037 BUC
2,00 88,24 176,47
